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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 15th round, Match #115

Friday, 08.11.2015, 13:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 5°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalist» Kharkiv

3 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Diakov Denys
15 Ramazanov Remzi
3 Malinovskyi Nazar
4 Aliiev Zeki
21 Kovtok Ruslan
9 Yermolenko Maksym
20 Averianov Maksym
18 Pidruchnyi Artur
10 Tkachenko Denys
11 Storozhenko Mykhailo
6 Zinoviev Vadym

Substitutes
12 Fedak Vladyslav
5 Kuzmin Mykyta
8 Sydorenko Vladyslav
16 Osipov Mykyta
13 Senenko Oleksandr
17 Serhiienko Vitalii
2 Kitsyla Hlib

30 Kozhukhar Andrii
15 Habatel Yevhen
51 Shchetinin Vladyslav
32 Yedynak Nazar
23 Kondratenko Eduard
3 Tîșcul Mikhail
10 Buriachenko Mykola
21 Varenyk Andrii
6 Tsokan Viacheslav
8 Musolitin Mykola
94 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Tiurin Ivan
22 Kozachek Vladyslav
19 Babohlo Vladyslav
11 Slastinov Daniil
52 Hranchar Vadym
14 Dolinskyi Denys
25 Adamenko Artur

Referee:
Zora Katerina
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Vyshnevskii Yurii
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Makarenko Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 15th round, Match #115
Friday, 08.11.2015, 13:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 5°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalist» Kharkiv 3 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
6 Zinoviev Vadym 12'

9 Yermolenko Maksym 18'

21 Kovtok Ruslan 21'

9 Yermolenko Maksym 22'

25' 3 Tîșcul Mikhail
14 Dolinskyi Denys

31' 32 Yedynak Nazar
19 Babohlo Vladyslav

4 Aliiev Zeki 31'

34' 94 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

46' 10 Buriachenko Mykola
11 Slastinov Daniil

53' 11 Slastinov Daniil

55' 21 Varenyk Andrii

58' 21 Varenyk Andrii
52 Hranchar Vadym

18 Pidruchnyi Artur 67'

69' 52 Hranchar Vadym

11 Storozhenko Mykhailo
5 Kuzmin Mykyta 75'

9 Yermolenko Maksym 80'

6 Zinoviev Vadym
13 Senenko Oleksandr 86'

89' 6 Tsokan Viacheslav
25 Adamenko Artur

9 Yermolenko Maksym
8 Sydorenko Vladyslav 90+1'

20 Averianov Maksym
17 Serhiienko Vitalii 90+1'

20 Averianov Maksym 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


